Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Casaleiros Grand Prix

Euroindy 0,800 Km

_H

Treinos 09-06-2018 10:10. .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
5 1:04.348 +4.472 10:37:29.736
(160) Ricardo Gongalves 6 1:02.538 +2.662 10:38:32.274
1 1:20.371 426272 10:32:35.345 7 1:00.819 +0.943  10:39:33.093
2 1:13.876 +19.777  10:33:49.221 8 1:01.835 +1.959  10:40:34.928
3 1:07.565 +13.466 10:34:56.786 9 59.876 - 10:41:34.804
4 1:04.128 +10.029 10:36:00.914
5 1:03.017 +8.918 10:37:03.931 (176) Luis Cunha
6 1:00.606 +6.507 10:38:04.537 1 1:30.364 +29.604 10:32:20.580
7 56.216 +2.117 10:39:00.753 2 1:20.187 +19.427 10:33:40.767
8 54.494 +0.395 10:39:55.247 3 1:11.305 +10.545 10:34:52.072
9 w - 10:40:49.346 4 1:08.015 +7.255 10:36:00.087
10 57.997 +3.898 10:41:47.343 5 1:05.254 +4.494 10:37:05.341
6 1:05.564 +4.804 10:38:10.905
(4) Ricardo Portela 7 1:05.721 +4.961 10:39:16.626
1 1:09.235 +15.005  10:31:46.067 8 1:02.356 +1.5%  10:40:18.982
2 59.434 +5.204  10:32:45.501 9 1:00.760 - 10:41:19.742
3 1:08.821 +14.591 10:33:54.322
4 1:02.650 +8.420 10:34:56.972 (90) Pedro Gongalves
5 1:01.672 +7.442 10:35:58.644 1 1:33.699 +32.108 10:32:33.070
6 57.463 +3.233 10:36:56.107 2 1:11.412 +9.821 10:33:44.482
7 55.760 +1.530 10:37:51.867 3 1:07.070 +5.479 10:34:51.552
8 59.881 +5.651 10:38:51.748 4 1:17.094 +15.503 10:36:08.646
9 55.767 +1.537 10:39:47.515 5 1:10.510 +8.919 10:37:19.156
10 w - 10:40:41.745 6 1:03.467 +1.876 10:38:22.623
11 55.483 +1.253 10:41:37.228 7 1:03.219 +1.628 10:39:25.842
8 1:09.608 +8.017 10:40:35.450
(18) Jodo Carvalho 9 1:01.591 - 10:41:37.041
1 1:03.178 +8.728 10:31:55.127
2 1:04.164 +9.714 10:32:59.291 (149) Sandro Simdes
3 59.714 +5.264 10:33:59.005 1 1:37.680 +33.021 10:32:35.193
4 58.043 +3.593 10:34:57.048 2 1:18.462 +13.803 10:33:53.655
5 1:04.196 +9.746 10:36:01.244 3 1:11.081 +6.422 10:35:04.736
6 1:04.138 +9.688 10:37:05.382 4 1:10.736 +6.077 10:36:15.472
7 54.901 +0.451 10:38:00.283 5 1:09.794 +5.135 10:37:25.266
8 1:11.548 +17.098  10:39:11.831 6 1:06.349 +1.690  10:38:31.615
9 54.450 - 10:40:06.281 7 1:05.543 +0.884 10:39:37.158
10 55.014 +0.564  10:41:01.295 8 1:04.659 - 10:40:41.817
9 1:04.792 +0.133 10:41:46.609
(172) Edgar Santos
1 1:33.845 +37.223  10:32:38.388 (24) Jessica Coelho
2 1:15.555 +18.933 10:33:53.943 1 2:01.779 +41.997 10:33:12.974
3 1:06.913 +10.291 10:35:00.856 2 1:43.984 +24.202 10:34:56.958
4 1:04.286 +7.664 10:36:05.142 3 1:29.624 +9.842 10:36:26.582
5 1:00.573 +3.951 10:37:05.715 4 1:25.143 +5.361 10:37:51.725
6 59.564 +2.942 10:38:05.279 5 1:29.792 +10.010 10:39:21.517
7 56.622 - 10:39:01.901 6 1:19.782 - 10:40:41.299
8 57.066 +0.444 10:39:58.967
9 57.661 +1.039  10:40:56.628 (39) Joana Correia
1 2:00.139 +32.660 10:32:43.920
(15) Tiago Matias 2 1:43.250 +15.771 10:34:27.170
1 1:24.075 +27.415 10:32:36.168 3 1:38.330 +10.851 10:36:05.500
2 1:09.811 +13.151 10:33:45.979 4 1:35.649 +8.170 10:37:41.149
3 1:04.927 +8.267  10:34:50.906 5 1:32.743 +5.264  10:39:13.892
4 1:03.132 +6.472 10:35:54.038 6 1:27.479 - 10:40:41.371
5 1:01.670 +5.010 10:36:55.708
6 58.084 +1.424  10:37:53.792 (165) Inés Cunha
7 59.038 +2.378 10:38:52.830 1 1:45.061 +8.221 10:32:33.027
8 56.660 - 10:39:49.490 2 1:52.217 +15.377 10:34:25.244
9 58.997 +2.337 10:40:48.487 3 1:42.801 +5.961 10:36:08.045
10 59.133 +2.473 10:41:47.620 4 1:37.281 +0.441 10:37:45.326
5 M - 10:39:22.166
(100) Pedro Rosa 6 1:38.731 +1.891 10:41:00.897
1 1:47.735 +47.859 10:32:43.117
2 1:22.890 +23.014 10:34:06.007
3 1:12.585 +12.709 10:35:18.592
4 1:06.796 +6.920 10:36:25.388
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